8/26/25, 6:53 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report {BC) #: 63873883
Report Date: August 26, 2025 | 9:48 p.m, EDT
Report Status: Complete

[CIAIRFAN

Reforsooes

2019 HYUNDAI ELANTRA SEL

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KMHD84LF3KUB01546

Country of Assembly: Korea {South)
Last Reported Odometer: 49,000 KM

Accident/Darnage Records Found Last Registered In: 13 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal}

Mo U.S. History Found Unable to check for recall Not Actively Declared Stolen
information

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on information {https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
“~" available to CARFAX Canada as of August 26, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on biliions of data recerds from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehidle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

KMHD841F3KU801544
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC)

A Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE

DETAILS

@ 2019 Oct 29

British Columbia, Canada

Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE

AMOUNT

Estimate: LEFT REAR SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a

$7,922.33

Registration

(

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Mormal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repafrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

SOURCE

DATE ODOMETER DETAILS
2018 Nov 27 Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced :
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Pre-delivery inspection completed ;‘
Accessories installed
2019 Jun 18 1117 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada Oil and filter changed
2019 Nov 9 7,133 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada Cil and filker changed ;
!
2020 May 15 12,500 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced :
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection compieted
Brakes checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Qil and filter changed
+  Tires rotated
2020 Aug 27 Big O Tires Weast Shore Vehicle serviced |
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Alignment performed
One tire balanced
One tire mounted i
Tire condition and pressure checked 5
+  Tire valve stem{s)/ccre(s) replaced
+  Tire(s) replaced
20205ep 10 18,973 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Oiland filter changed ;
2021 Mar 13 25,471 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Victoria, British Columbia, Canada

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=TpCimhrriZHEIA%2B6AzsCAIrY8n% 2F s6YIkW

+  Qiland filter changed

KMHD84LF3KUB01546
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Duncan, British Colurmbia, Canada

g

<) Open Recalls

Light bulb{s) repiaced
« Ol and filter changed

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2021 jul 27 33,391 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced i
Victeria, British Columbia, Canada +  Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned ‘!,‘
Ol and Biter changed
2022 Jan 29 40,583 KM Victoria Hyundaij Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada Olland filter changed
2023 )an7 43,058 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canzada Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated I
2023 jan 18 43,174 KM Dumont Tirecraft & Auto Center Vehicle serviced ‘
Soocke, British Columbia, Canada One tire balanced
«  Onetire mounted
Cne tire replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced ;
2023 Aug 22 48,395 KM Galaxy Motors {Victoria) Vehicle serviced 1
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed 1
»  Airfilter replaced i
»  Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned :
+  Frontbrake pads replaced
+  Maintenance reminder reset
+  Oil and filter changed
2023 Sep 19 45,000 KM Galaxy Motors Duncan Vehicle serviced

& We are unable to check for recall information on this vehicle. Please visit HYLNDAT
this, or any, HYUNDA! vehicle.

s wabsite. for the most current recal information on

‘2" Stolen Vehicle Check

&€ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

R

DATE SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2018 Nov 27 Vieteria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, .
Canada §
2019 jun 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed 4

British Columbia, Canada First Qwner Reported

Previous Use: Lease

KMHDB4LF3KUB01546
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2019 )Jun 18 1,117 KM Victoria Hyundaj Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
; Canada
; 2019 Oct 29 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE
British Columbia, Canada
2019 Oct 29 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada LEFT REAR SIDE
' 2019 Nov 9 7,133 KM Victeria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victorla, British Columbia, _3
Canada :
2020 May 15 12,500 KM Victoria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victerla, British Columbia,
Canada
i 2020 May 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Previous Use: Lease
2020 Aug 27 Big O Tires West Shore Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Coiumbia, }
Canada }
2020 Sep 10 18,973 KM Victoria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced é
Victoria, British Columbia,
: Canada
; 2021 Mar 13 25,471 KM Victoria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, '
Canada !
2021 Apr 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Previous Use; Lease
: 20217 Jul 27 33,391 KM Victoria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, ;
Canada |
2021 Dec 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewai Registration Issued or Renewed
British Celumbia, Canada New Owner reported ‘
Previous Use: Lease :
Vehicle colour noted as white j
2022 Jan 29 40,583 KM Victoria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada !
2022 Dec4 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Frevious Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 jan7 43,058 KM Victoria Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced

Victoria, British Columbia,

Canzada

https://vhr.carfax.ca.’?id=TpC]mhrrZHEIA%:ZBSAzsdAIrYBn%zFSBYIRW
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2023 jan 18 43,174 KM Dumont Tirecraft & Auto Service Record Vehicle serviced ;
Center

Sooke, British Columbia, i

Canada E
2023 Apr 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 Aug 14 Motor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed '
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported i
Vehicle colour noted as white i
2023 Aug 22 48,395 KM Galaxy Motors (Victoria} Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2023Sep 6 Motor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
British Columbia, Canada New Qwner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 Sep 19 49,000 KM Galaxy Metors Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Oce 3 Moteor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or Renewed :
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white

/ Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer

The Information supplied by ICBC is a repart of the vehicle's status and the vehicle's clalms history, Vehicle status shows whether & vehitle is qualified to be lcensed and is used to track:
. vehicles solg by insurance companies as salvage
. salvage vehicles which have bean rebuilt, Inspected, and relicensed
. wrecked vehicies tThat have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts

The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle accurately for & number of reasens, including a written-off vehicle that hasn't been reported 1o the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehidle with major damage that was repalred by its owner, The vehicle
chaims histaryIs a report of vehicle damage and includes repalrs pald by ICBC and cutstanding damage estmates. it may be Incomplete for various reasons, including the owner did not make 2 clalm to ICBC or ICBC has denied the chlm. In
atdltion, the estmate information may not necessarlly reflect the actuai cost of repairs, list the area of the vehicle that sustained the greatest force of Impact, or Indlcate the primary area of damage.

Consumers are encouraged to read ICBC's full statement of limitations at htepu/apps.iche.com/iregistratiansveh e/ Limitation.himi,

1CBC recommends the vehicle be Inspected by a qualified mechanic (o obtaln a more complete assessment of the vehicle's condltian,

This vehlcie history repart is compiled from multiple data sources. it is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain compiete informatlon on any one vehicla, for example, there may be other title, brands,
reglstrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall Information, odometer readings or other informatien where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and Its source data
providers receive data and Information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibifity s assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inacturacies or emissions. The reports are provided
strictly on 2n as-s where-is basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disciaim all warranties, express or implied, intluding any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quaiity or fltness for a
particular purpese regarding this repart or Its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall be liable for any fasses, expenses or damages In connection with any repors or any informatlon contained within a repors,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or faljure to provide a repart or any Information. Other information about the vehicle that s the subject matter of this vehicle history report, Including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important tool, alang with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make 2 bewer decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree t be bound by all of the
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements a5 each may be amendad from time ko time by CARFAX Canada.
httpsu’iwww.carfax.cat‘ahouz{arr'axlprlvacy-lcgsi.’r.nnditiuns-uf—\.:sn:

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. E A mﬁmm&
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